Diplome d'honneur

Recipients / Récipiendaires

1954 Vincent Massey, C.C., C.H.* 1978 Gilles Lefebvre, O.C.*
Barker Fairley, O.C. *

k
1956 Tom Patterson, O.C. Norman McLaren, C.C. *

1957 Jean Bruchési* Norma Springford*
1958 Walter Herbert, O.C.* 1979  Arthur Gelber, C.C., 0.0nt. *
Bill Reid*

1959 Senator Donald Cameron, O.C.*
Yvonne Hubert*

1960 H ble Brooke Claxton* )
onourable Brooke Llaxton 1980  Pére Emile Legault, O.C. *

1961 lby Koerner, O.C.* Maureen Forrester, C.C.

H *
1962 William A. Riddell, 0.C.* Gabrielle Roy, C.C.

1981 Maxwell Bates, C.M.*
Robert Fulford, O.C.
1968 Marius Barbeau, C.C.* Antonine Maillet, C.C.
Hon. Pauline McGibbon, C.C.*

1965 Albert Trueman, O.C.*

1969 Alan Jarvis*
1982 Betty Oliphant, C.C.*

Louis Archambault, O.C. *
1971 Peter Dwyer, O.C.* G. Hamilton Southam, O.C.*
Mario Bernardi, C.C.

1970 Wilfrid Pelletier, C.C. *

1972 Alain Grandbois, C.C. *
1983 Anita Aarons*

197 D Id W M. *
973 onald Wetmore, C Pierrette Alarie, C.C.

1974  Erik Bruhn* Lyell Gustin*
Floyd S. Chalmers, C.C., 0.0Ont. * Léopold Simoneau, C.C.*
Esse W. Ljungh, C.M. * Arnold Spohr, C.C.

Mariette R -Vermette, O.C.*
anetie Rousseau-vermetie, 1984  Jean-Paul Riopelle, C.C. *

1975 Ludmilla Chiriaeff, C.C.* Stan Rogers*
S.C. Eckhardt-Gramatté*
Tanya Moiseiwitsch*
Oscar Peterson, C.C.*
Robert Weaver, O.C. *
Moncrieff Williamson, C.M. * 1986 Celia Franca, C.C.*

Jean Papineau-Couture, O.C. *

1985 Joan Chalmers, C.C., 0.0nt., A.O.C.A.
Gilles Hénault*
Mavor Moore, C.C.*

1976 Glenn Gould*
Florence James * 1987 Gratien Gélinas, C.M.*
Félix Leclerc, O.C. * Dorothy Burnham, C.M.*

Félix-Antoine Savard, O.C. 1988  Eva Cleland*

1977 Ernest Lindner, O.C. * Robertson Davies, C.C.*
Alfred Pellan, C.C. *
Barbara Pentland*

*deceased/décédé



Diplome d'honneur

Recipients / Récipiendaires

1989

1990

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

Gweneth Lloyd, O.C. *
Betty Farrally*

Frédéric Back, O.C.
Herman Voaden, C.M. *

Malcolm Ross, O.C. *
André Fortier

Nicholas Goldschmidt, C.C., 0.0Ont., L.L.D. *
Paul Siren, C.M.

Michael M. Koerner, C.M.

Charles Dutoit, O.C.

Phyllis Lambert, C.C., C.Q., FRAIC, RCA, LL.D
John Beckwith, C.M.

J. Alan Wood

Dr. Louis Applebaum, C.C. *

John Hobday, C.M.

Peter Herrndorf, O.C.

Vincent Tovell, O.C.

Pierre Juneau, O.C.

Pierre Raphaél Pelletier

John E.* & Barbara Poole

Roch Carrier

Bluma Appel, O.C., O. Ont.*

Joe Fafard

Alan King, O.C. *

Francgoise Sullivan, O.C.
Joyce Zemans, C.M.

*deceased/décédé



